
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-301

Sat, 16 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Bugaenko M.V.
 B-219

Tue, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  323
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Samarchenko D.A., Heymits M.D.  406
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Chemistry  Soroka I.V., Zhukova T.V., Glagoleva M.A., Ananieva E.A.,

Lipanova N.V.  B-304
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Barmenkov A.N.  405
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Arhangelskaya I.V.  46-7
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Barmenkov A.N.  405
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-114
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Barmenkov A.N.  405
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  K-310
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Samarchenko D.A.  404
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  V-411
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-116


